Page 1 of 4
A19 LED Lamps – E26 & GU24 base Enhanced Series
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 848-EA Rev: 01/08/2026
© 2026 Specifications subject to change without notice.
5
Product Description

Case Qty 50 pcs 50 pcs
EE5A19D9xx-JA8
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
112281 EE5A19D927-JA8
112282 EE5A19D930-JA8
112283 EE5A19D940-JA8
EE8A19GU24D9xx-JA8
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
112299 EE8A19GU24D9CS-JA8
EE12A19D9xx-JA8
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
112291 EE12A19D927-JA8
112292 EE12A19D930-JA8
112293 EE12A19D940-JA8
EE8A19D9xx-JA8
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
112285 EE8A19D927-JA8
112286 EE8A19D930-JA8
112287 EE8A19D940-JA8
EE14A19D9xx-JA8
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
112295 EE14A19D927-JA8
112296 EE14A19D930-JA8
112297 EE14A19D940-JA8
Stocked Items
A19 lamps with E26/GU24 base and JA8 listing
DIMMER BRAND MODEL NUMBER
Lutron DVCL-153PR-WH
Leviton R11-DSL06-1TW,
Leviton R68-06674-P0T
Legrand RHCL453PNICCV4
TP-Link HS220
Dimmer Compatibility
Page 3 of 4
A19 LED Lamps – E26 & GU24 base Enhanced Series
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 848-EA Rev: 01/08/2026
© 2026 Specifications subject to change without notice.
5
Specifications EE5A19D9xx-T20 EE8A19D9xx-T20 EE12A19D9xx-T20 EE14A19D9xx-T20
Family, Base Type A19, E26 base
Input Wattage (W) 5W 8W 12W 14W
Lumens Delivered (lm) 450 lm 800 lm 1100 lm 1600 lm
Nominal Efficacy (lm/W) 90 lm/W 100 lm/W 92 lm/W 114 lm/W
Equivalent Wattage (W) 40W Inc. 60W Inc. 75W Inc. 100W Inc.
CCT 5000K
CRI ≥90
Calculated L70 Lumen
Maintenance 25,000 hours
Distribution 230°
Surge Protection 2.5kV Ringing wave
Dimming Technology Triac
Dimming Range Dimmable, 10%-100%
Input Voltage 120V, 60Hz
Power Factor ≥0.9
Diffuser Polycarbonate
Operating Temperature -4°F to 104°F
Certifications cETLus listed, FCC, RoHS, T20
Environment Damp locations
Warranty 5 Year warranty. Check maxlite.com/warranties for details
Case Qty 50 pcs
Stocked Items
EE5A19D9xx-T20
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
112284 EE5A19D950-T20
EE14A19D9xx-T20
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
112298 EE14A19D950-T20
EE12A19D9xx-T20
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
112294 EE12A19D950-T20
EE8A19D9xx-T20
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
112288 EE8A19D950-T20
Stocked Items
A19 lamps with E26 base and T20 listing
Page 4 of 4